
Startlista för Vårpokalen Syd

Lagtävling
Omgång 1 Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap

1 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 1 Elvy Strandsjö 2014 Fristående
2 C4-Gymnasterna lag 3 Yara Sinjab 2009 Tunnband
3 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 2 Sofiia Skrypnichenko 2014 Fristående
4 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 1 Wilda Lundquist 2014 Fristående
5 C4-Gymnasterna lag 3 Engla Pettersson 2007 Boll
6 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 2 Maria Munir 2013 Fristående
7 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 1 Maiah Hantoft 2008 Boll
8 C4-Gymnasterna lag 3 Emmalisa Olofsson 2008 Boll
9 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 2 Arina Pleskach 2011 Boll

10 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 1 Elvy Strandsjö 2014 Tunnband
11 C4-Gymnasterna lag 3 Yara Sinjab 2009 Käglor
12 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 2 Sofiia Skrypnichenko 2014 Tunnband
13 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 1 Wilda Lundquist 2014 Tunnband
14 C4-Gymnasterna lag 3 Engla Pettersson 2007 Käglor
15 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 2 Tove Nilsson 2011 Käglor
16 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 1 Maria Koroleva 2008 Käglor
17 C4-Gymnasterna lag 3 Emmalisa Olofsson 2008 Käglor
18 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 2 Arina Pleskach 2011 Käglor

Omgång 2 Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap
19 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Sol Rose Palwankar 2012 Fristående
20 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 2 Emelie Liu 2011 Tunnband
21 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 1 Elina Kolosovskaya 2013 Fristående
22 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Sol Lily Hellstedt 2013 Fristående
23 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 2 Vega Falk 2010 Boll
24 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 1 Tyra Liljeqvist 2013 Tunnband
25 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Sol Maria Ivanov 2014 Fristående
26 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 2 Emelie Liu 2011 Boll
27 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 1 Ellen Fischer 2012 Tunnband
28 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Sol Rose Palwankar 2012 Tunnband
29 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 2 Isabelle Liljegren Gokah 2011 Tunnband
30 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 1 Linn Hilmersson 2013 Tunnband
31 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Sol Lily Hellstedt 2013 Tunnband
32 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 2 Vega Falk 2010 Käglor
33 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 1 Elina Kolosovskaya 2013 Tunnband
34 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Sol Lily Vine 2011 Band
35 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 2 Emelie Liu 2011 Käglor
36 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 1 Ellen Fischer 2012 Boll

Omgång 3 Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap
37 GF Energo Mila Jaksic 2013 Fristående
38 C4-Gymnasterna lag 2 Junie Billsten 2012 Fristående
39 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 1 Cathaleya Lundin 2013 Fristående
40 GF Energo Tsubaki Haraguchi 2013 Fristående
41 C4-Gymnasterna lag 2 Isabelle Nilsson 2012 Fristående
42 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 1 Alexandra Lantz 2013 Fristående
43 GF Energo Nikki Lorentsson 2008 Käglor
44 C4-Gymnasterna lag 2 Mariam Kandil 2011 Tunnband



45 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 1 Alicia Christov 2013 Boll
46 GF Energo Mila Jaksic 2013 Tunnband
47 C4-Gymnasterna lag 2 Junie Billsten 2012 Boll
48 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 1 Cathaleya Lundin 2013 Tunnband
49 GF Energo Tsubaki Haraguchi 2013 Tunnband
50 C4-Gymnasterna lag 2 Isabelle Nilsson 2012 Boll
51 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 1 Alice Landin 2011 Boll
52 GF Energo Mila Jaksic 2013 Boll
53 C4-Gymnasterna lag 2 Bella Fältman 2013 Tunnband
54 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 1 Alicia Christov 2013 Käglor

Omgång 4 Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap
55 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Måne Eva Popa 2013 Fristående
56 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 2 Blanka Strandsjö 2011 Tunnband
57 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 1 Viveca Paoli 2013 Tunnband
58 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Måne Ella Becirovic 2013 Tunnband
59 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 2 Engla Gustavsson 2011 Tunnband
60 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 1 Malaak Bessa 2010 Tunnband
61 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Måne Noa Söderqvist 2015 Fristående
62 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 2 Daria Koroleva 2011 Boll
63 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 1 Lika Tcatchenko 2014 Fristående
64 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Måne Eva Popa 2013 Band
65 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 2 Blanka Strandsjö 2011 Boll
66 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 1 Viveca Paoli 2013 Boll
67 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Måne Ella Becirovic 2013 Band
68 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 2 Engla Gustavsson 2011 Käglor
69 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 1 Lika Tcatchenko 2014 Tunnband
70 Älmhults Gymnastikklubb lag Måne Nora Vrba 2015 Fristående
71 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF lag 2 Daria Koroleva 2011 Käglor
72 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna lag 1 Viveca Paoli 2013 Käglor

Omgång 5 Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap
73 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 2 Iris Jenefeldt 2014 Fristående
74 C4-Gymnasterna lag 1 Talin Khalose 2012 Tunnband
75 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 3 Milena Janiak Rappe 2011 Tunnband
76 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 2 Alicia Broberg 2014 Fristående
77 C4-Gymnasterna lag 1 Tilde Martinsson 2010 Boll
78 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 3 Emma Clough 2010 Boll
79 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 2 Sally Lindh 2015 Fristående
80 C4-Gymnasterna lag 1 Uliana Khodzynska 2010 Boll
81 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 3 Martina Nilsson 2010 Käglor
82 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 2 Selma Littorin 2015 Fristående
83 C4-Gymnasterna lag 1 Talin Khalose 2012 Käglor
84 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 3 Milena Janiak Rappe 2011 Käglor
85 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 2 Iris Jenefeldt 2014 Tunnband
86 C4-Gymnasterna lag 1 Tilde Martinsson 2010 Käglor
87 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 3 Agknesa Sulmina 2012 Käglor
88 Halmstad Rytmisk GF lag 2 Linn Anderud 2008 Boll
89 C4-Gymnasterna lag 1 Uliana Khodzynska 2010 Käglor
90 Nevis Rytmiska GK lag 3 Viktoria Nilsson 2012 Käglor



DT ungdom
Startnummer Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap

1 C4-Gymnasterna Junie Billsten 2012 Boll
Isabelle Nilsson 2012

2 Halmstad Rytmisk GF Tyra Liljeqvist 2013 Boll
Linn Hilmersson 2013

Ungdomstrupp
Startnummer Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap

1 Landskrona Kvinnliga GF Reem Al-Jorani 2014 Fristående (2 försök)
Frida Zuniga Hinn 2012
Elin Al-saleem 2013
Poppy Löwenthal 2014
Merry Ebrahim 2014
Vilma Pettersson 2013

DT junior
Startnummer Förening Gymnast Födelseår Redskap

1 C4-Gymnasterna Tilde Martinsson 2010 Boll
Talin Khalose 2012
Uliana Khodzynska 2010

2 Nevis Rytmiska GK Martina Nilsson 2010 Boll
Emma Clough 2010

3 GF Göteborgsgymnasterna Isabelle Liljegren Gokah 2011 Boll
Bianca Mannerby 2011

4 Nevis Rytmiska GK Viktoria Nilsson 2012 Boll
Agknesa Sulmina 2012

5 Nevis Rytmiska GK Tove Nilsson 2011 Boll
Alice Landin 2011
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